facility until the notification and public meeting requirements of this section 
have been met. If an owner of a wind energy facility fails to submit the 
information with the Commission as required in this section, the owner shall 
be subject to an administrative penalty not to exceed One Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($1,500.00) per day. 

4 The Corporation Commission has the “duty of supervising, regulating and controlling 

all transportation and transmission companies doing business in this State, in all matters relating